

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 10190/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2009 in WA No.99/2009, of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDUCATION & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

X. JOICE ISSABELLA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(Office report on default)

Date: 26/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.
Ms. K. Sasikala, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Ms. Amritha, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Petitioners to file the documents as undertook by him
within two weeks.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master